Connects a remote emergency response
location to the emergency phones
Mounts flush with the surface of the wall
Optional replacement for the LS-250
Lobby Station in the lobby
White powder coat or stainless steel finish
Optional bilingual (English / French)
lettering

Weight: 7.0 lbs. (3.2 kg)
Specification:
Ordering Information
LSL-250 Remote Station White faceplate
LSL-250B Remote Station White faceplate; Bilingual lettering
LSL-250S Remote Station Stainless Steel faceplate
LSL-250SB Remote Station Stainless Steel faceplate;
Bilingual lettering